LJsaPHO

RIWA galerka s LED osvétlenim, 50x70x17cm, jilm bardini

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Dekor:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

RIW050-0013

500 mm
700 mm
170 mm

Bézova
Jilm bardini
MDF/lamino
2 roky
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